25 April 2025 Friday

99th Race Starts At:18.00

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result
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Horse Name

Age

BICKIDERELI EGE(1) 3yobc

EXBOYFRIEND(3)
SPACE WOMAN(15)
FAVILLIAR KHAN(4)
POLE POLE(11)
AYLININ KIiZI(9)
SAILORS PATH(7)
LUCKY BREATH(6)
SOLAR ECLIPSE(8)
DOGU ASLANI(2)
MUTU(10)

KING PISA®5)
SIZMANA(14)
ROCKET TIVE(12)

SHELDON(13)

3yobc
3yobf
3yogrc
3yobf
3yobf
3yobc
3yobc
3yobc
3yogrc
3yobf
3yobc
3yobf
3yobf

3yobf

Race Result

1.)390.000 &
1.)93.600 £

Sire

MARCAVELLY (USA) - TUYA NAZ
FLY BY VE- EXDARING

TOUCH THEWOLF - SKY WOMAN
NATVE KHAN (FR) - FUNNY FAMLLIAR
KANEKO - ZARAGOZA

PACO BOY (IRE) - ANTIOXIDANT
INVINCIBLE SON (IRE) - CHLLO MASTER
KULOGLU- BIRSU

VICTORE PISA (JAN) - SUVATRA
GRAYSTORV- NURSO
POWERSOOURT (GB) - BL KZI
VICTORE PISA (JAN) - QUEEN BERYL
PACO BOY (IRE) - ANATOLIAN PEARL
TIZWAY (USA) - RCHCAT

INVINCIBLE SON (IRE) - SURE PEG (USA)

Dam
58

58

53

54

53
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58

58

58

58
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58
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56

56

Maiden
2.)156.000 ¢
2)37440¢
Weight Jockey

O.ATMACA ERO. COKLAR
N.AVCI KEM KURT
C.ALTUN KEM KURT
AMEHDIALTIN MUS. YAGCI
HAGOKCE EMR. ORHAN
C.TASCI BOR. GOVEREN
MMBILGIN AYS. KURTEL
MER.GELIK BAH. CABUK
T.ALICI YUS. SERFICELI
AINCI REC. KETME
C.OK BEK. YILDIRIM
O.GOKGE FIR. KOKSAL
SIPEK HUS. YER
S.TIRPAN LK. YILMAZ
O.YILDIZ M KUR. EMN

58 kg,

3.)78.000 ¢

3.)18.720 ¢
Owner Trainer
TATES 1.16.82
D.KAYA 1.17.18
MAYDOGDI 1.17.29
I.H.BAYDAN 1.17.30
YKARAKUGUK  1.17.44
TATES 1.17.75
MEHMETDEMR  1.18.54
HAK EL 1.18.81
B.CELTIK 1.19.04
F.KIRAN 1.19.21
BEK.YILDIRIM 1.19.93
EK.TURAN 1.20.16
TATES 1.20.24
SEN.GOKGE 1.21.13
MEHVET DEMR  1.28.48

Time

18,70
5,30
5,30
6,20
63,50
25,75
2,55
17,25
53,95
30,80
65,20
715
39,10
80,25

5,20

Bursa Racecourse (4th Day)

1300 Turf
4.)39.000 t
4)9.360 £
Win PSF St Margin  Late Start RT

7  3Llengths 28
2  1Llengths
11 Nose
8 1Lengths
10 11
6 15
15
13 30
14 15
4 20
9 13
3 34
5 20
1
12 10 Lengths

Pick(1) :18,70 %, Seven Place(3,4,7/6,8/1,10/5,7/1,2/3,7/1,3,15) :154,81 b, 2.Pick six(6/10/5,7/2/7/1) :85.054,20 b, 2nd Pick five(10/5,7/2/7/1) 4.060,35 b, Pick four(5,7/2/7/1) :360,50 %, 2nd Pick
Three(2/7/1) 300,22 b, Quinella(1/3) 63,30 1, Exacta(1/3) :121,75 4, Place(1) :5,45 b, Place(3) 3,05 1, Place Quinella(1/15) :149,50 4, Place Quinella(1/3) :41,30 b, Place Quinella(3/15) :51,30 £,
Quintet(1/3/15/4/11) 258.892,31 b, Superfecta(1/3/15/4) :17.676,38 b, Quartet(1/3/15/4) 238,85 %, 8th double(7/1) :110,90



